Protection against overvoltage and
high surge conditions caused by
direct or indirect lightning strikes
Types with plug-in cartridge
provide fast servicing capability
Mechanical indicator for visual
failure status signalling of single
modules

Compliant with standards: IEC/EN/BS 61643-11.
 PLUG-IN CARTRIDGE.
 Order code             Description Qty   Wt
per
pkg
n°      [kg]
SAX00PA320         For SA0... type 1       0.100
With plug-in cartridge
Iimp=12.5kA
 Order code             Pole         Relay      Number   Qty   Wt
arrange-   output    of DIN     per
ment modules  pkg
(SPDT)   n°      [kg]
 MONOBLOCK VERSION.
 IEC impulse current Iimp (10/350µs) 25kA per pole.
SA1B1PA320R       1P            YES        2            1       0.275
SA1B1NA320R      1P+N        YES        4            1       0.390
SA1B2PA320R       2P            YES        4            1       0.395
SA1B3PA320R       3P            YES        6            1       0.595
SA1B3NA320R      3P+N        YES        8            1       0.760
SA1B4PA320R       4P            YES        8            1       0.780
 Order code             Pole         Relay      Number   Qty   Wt
arrange-   output    of DIN     per
ment modules  pkg
(SPDT) n°      [kg]